
Av. KR Aluemest. Uusimaa, Lounais-Suomi ja Häme

Hyvinkää, 26.1.2019

Ikäryhmä

 Kadetit
Ottelujärjestäjä Sarja

29kg
TURNAUSLISTA
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sijoitus

Sija

Pool A

1 Romus Luostarinen Järvenpään Voimailijat
SV 4:0

52
SV 2:0

53
YPV 8:0

44
 3 14 14 1.I

2 Jesse Saarinen Janakkalan Paini-Ilves
0.15

01
0.47

04
 0  0  0 7.

3 Otto Lipponen Hyvinkään Painiklubi
1.40

14
0.10

01
 0  1  2 5.III

4 Reko Ketonen KOOVEE Tampere
YPV 10:2

43
SV 2:0

52
1.02

01
 2  9 12 3.II

Pool B

1 Roel Luostarinen Järvenpään Voimailijat
YPV 8:0

42
YPV 8:0

43 Lepo
 2  8 16 2.I

2 Veikko Ylesmäki Vantaan Sampo
0.41

01 Lepo
0.10

03
 0  0  0 6.III

3 Eemeli Alanen KOOVEE Tampere
Lepo

0.25

01
SV 4:0

52
 1  5  4 4.II

Paritus  Pool A  Kierros III

1-4 Romus Luostarinen - Reko Ketonen

Paritus  Pool B  Kierros III

2-3 Veikko Ylesmäki - Eemeli Alanen

1-Lepo Roel Luostarinen (Lepo)

Final
Ottelu Nro
Sijat 5+6

Ottelu Nro
Sijat 3+4

Ottelu Nro
Sijat 1+2

Pool A 4 Reko Ketonen KOOVEE Tampere 4 3.TÜ 17:9

Pool B 3 Eemeli Alanen KOOVEE Tampere 1 4.02.55

Pool A 1 Romus Luostarinen Järvenpään Voimailijat 4 1.TÜ 12:4

Pool B 1 Roel Luostarinen Järvenpään Voimailijat 1 2.01.55
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Turnierverwaltung Ringen 5.0 Lisenssi myönnetty: Hyvinkään Painiklubi / Vanamo Kalle
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